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Appendix 1

concat('As of ', max(order_date))

order_date
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013

10/23/2013

HIU—7F>)\—I(CAs of #RRI D

order_ym
201,310
201,310
201,310
201,310
201,310
201,310
201,310
201,310
201,310

201,310

device

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

PC

PC

PC

PC

item_type
PC
ZR—=Y
vy
=B

B

-2z

PC
ZR=Y
PAV = b

RE

order_unit_price

9,603.57

2,103.79

1,282.83

5597.94

688.73

7,825.07

10,673.68

2,955.15

2,311.05

714875

order_amount

47,058

418,654

1,337,736

1,247,222

140,708

308,308

201,734

627,273

2,873,891

1,316,793

order_item_cnt

187
1,032
207
204
41

21
279
2,329

222

daily_target



Appendix 2

YU —7+>)(—(CMoM, YoYZERRT D

concat( order_ym

/*MoM>0M BF 2 SE BRI "+" & fF in*/

case when (sum(case when date_format(subdate(latest_date, 7/1/2014

interval 1 month),'%Y/%m')="order_ym" then ‘comparison’ end)) > 0

then '+' else " end, 8/1/2014

/*MoMZEZ iz L %% - hi*/

round(sum(case when date_format(subdate(latest_date, interval 1 9/1/2014

month),'%Y/%m')="order_ym" then ‘comparison’ end)*100, 1), '%

MoM, ', 10/1/2014

/*YoY>0D BT SEBE(Z"+"Z {4 0%/

case when (sum(case when date_format(subdate(latest_date, 11/1/2014

interval 1 year),'%Y/%m')="order_ym’ then ‘comparison’ end)) > 0

then '+' else " end, 12/1/2014

/*YoYZ& B L %% {4 In*/

round(sum(case when date_format(subdate(latest_date, interval 1 1/1/2015

year),'%Y/%m')="order_ym" then ‘comparison’ end)*100, 1), '% YoY'

) 2/1/2015
3/1/2015

4/1/2015

monthly revenue

208,390,262
181,868,490
192,772,508
187,798,462
199,380,771
286,818,191
203,078,628
226,544,575
264,387,009

190,897,645

comparison

-0.18

-0.06

-0.12

-0.09

-0.15

-0.41

-0.16

-0.25

-0.36

-0.11

latest_date

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015

5/20/2015
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